IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:41:53

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2008 16:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) JOAO MARRONZINHO JR
1 16:42:17.332
2 1:45.908 +2.030 16:44:03.240
3 1:43.878 16:45:47.118
4 1:44.579 +0.701 16:47:31.697
5 1:44.324 +0.446 16:49:16.021
6 1:44.565 +0.687 16:51:00.586
7 1:44.858 +0.980 16:52:45.444
8 1:46.168 +2.290 16:54:31.612
9 1:48.037 +4.159 16:56:19.649
10 1:46.665 +2.787 16:58:06.314
11 1:44.799 +0.921 16:59:51.113
12 1:44.752 +0.874 17:01:35.865
13 1:45.697 +1.819 17:03:21.562
14 1:47.780 +3.902 17:05:09.342
15 1:45.001 +1.123 17:06:54.343
16 1:46.346 +2.468 17:08:40.689
17 2:02.339 +18.461 17:10:43.028
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 16:42:18.515
2 1:46.101 +0.318 16:44:04.616
3 1:45.783 16:45:50.399
4 1:50.774 +4.991 16:47:41.173
5 1:48.144 +2.361 16:49:29.317
6 1:46.820 +1.037 16:51:16.137
7 1:45.827 +0.044 16:53:01.964
8 1:46.440 +0.657 16:54:48.404
9 1:46.991 +1.208 16:56:35.395
10 1:48.881 +3.098 16:58:24.276
11 1:46.899 +1.116 17:00:11.175
12 1:49.792 +4.009 17:02:00.967
13 1:47.695 +1.912 17:03:48.662
14 1:47.326 +1.543 17:05:35.988
15 1:48.282 +2.499 17:07:24.270
16 1:47.186 +1.403 17:09:11.456
17 1:50.691 +4.908 17:11:02.147
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 16:42:20.857
2 1:48.552 +2.111 16:44:09.409
3 1:47.346 +0.905 16:45:56.755
4 1:47.877 +1.436 16:47:44.632
5 1:47.093 +0.652 16:49:31.725
6 1:47.601 +1.160 16:51:19.326
7 1:47.638 +1.197 16:53:06.964
8 1:47.378 +0.937 16:54:54.342
9 1:47.988 +1.547 16:56:42.330
10 1:47.903 +1.462 16:58:30.233
11 1:50.181 +3.740 17:00:20.414
12 1:47.546 +1.105 17:02:07.960
13 1:47.729 +1.288 17:03:55.689
14 1:46.441 17:05:42.130
15 1:46.906 +0.465 17:07:29.036
16 1:47.217 +0.776 17:09:16.253
17 1:50.029 +3.588 17:11:06.282
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 16:42:21.043
2 1:54.166 +7.699 16:44:15.209
3 1:48.910 +2.443 16:46:04.119
4 1:50.330 +3.863 16:47:54.449
5 1:48.229 +1.762 16:49:42.678
6 1:47.588 +1.121 16:51:30.266
7 1:46.467 16:53:16.733

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:48.967 +2.500 16:55:05.700 (714) FELIPE A. S. MALLON
9 1:48.280 +1.813 16:56:53.980 1 16:42:22.030
10 1:47.582 +1.115 16:58:41.562 2 1:55.184 +3.136 16:44:17.214
11 1:47.120 +0.653 17:00:28.682 3 1:52.949 +0.901 16:46:10.163
12 1:46.539 +0.072 17:02:15.221 4 1:53.880 +1.832 16:48:04.043
13 1:47.049 +0.582 17:04:02.270 5 1:52.048 16:49:56.091
14 1:46.974 +0.507 17:05:49.244 6 1:53.303 +1.255 16:51:49.394
15 1:47.491 +1.024 17:07:36.735 7 1:52.914 +0.866 16:53:42.308
16 1:50.350 +3.883 17:09:27.085 8 1:53.756 +1.708 16:55:36.064
17 1:55.287 +8.820 17:11:22.372 9 2:03.521 +11.473 16:57:39.585
10 1:56.083 +4.035 16:59:35.668
(19) RAFAEL FARIA 11 1:53.728 +1.680 17:01:29.396
1 16:42:21.404 12 1:58.146 +6.098 17:03:27.542
2 2:05.124 +19.714 16:44:26.528 13 1:58.351 +6.303 17:05:25.893
3 1:46.650 +1.240 16:46:13.178 14 1:57.307 +5.259 17:07:23.200
4 1:47.052 +1.642 16:48:00.230 15 2:01.266 +9.218 17:09:24.466
5 1:47.392 +1.982 16:49:47.622 16 2:08.120 +16.072 17:11:32.586
6 1:45.568 +0.158 16:51:33.190
7 1:45.410 16:53:18.600 (135) ELISEU GLANERT
8 1:45.632 +0.222 16:55:04.232 1 16:42:22.330
9 2:06.687 +21.277 16:57:10.919 2 2:01.770 +4.835 16:44:24.100
10 1:46.437 +1.027 16:58:57.356 3 1:58.922 +1.987 16:46:23.022
11 1:47.270 +1.860 17:00:44.626 4 1:58.270 +1.335 16:48:21.292
12 1:48.240 +2.830 17:02:32.866 5 1:58.604 +1.669 16:50:19.896
13 1:48.257 +2.847 17:04:21.123 6 1:56.957 +0.022 16:52:16.853
14 1:48.609 +3.199 17:06:09.732 7 1:56.935 16:54:13.788
15 1:50.596 +5.186 17:08:00.328 8 1:57.092 +0.157 16:56:10.880
16 1:54.699 +9.289 17:09:55.027 9 1:58.413 +1.478 16:58:09.293
17 2:14.352 +28.942 17:12:09.379 10 1:58.045 +1.110 17:00:07.338
11 1:59.945 +3.010 17:02:07.283
(116) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 12 2:02.553 +5.618 17:04:09.836
1 16:42:19.898 13 2:01.400 +4.465 17:06:11.236
2 1:52.662 +2.322 16:44:12.560 14 1:59.201 +2.266 17:08:10.437
3 1:50.712 +0.372 16:46:03.272 15 2:03.830 +6.895 17:10:14.267
4 1:51.081 +0.741 16:47:54.353 16 2:06.566 +9.631 17:12:20.833
5 1:53.969 +3.629 16:49:48.322
6 1:51.747 +1.407 16:51:40.069 (111) ALEX CAVALCA
7 1:50.340 16:53:30.409 1 16:42:23.957
8 1:52.512 +2.172 16:55:22.921 2 2:04.734 +6.732 16:44:28.691
9 1:52.695 +2.355 16:57:15.616 3 1:59.418 +1.416 16:46:28.109
10 1:53.283 +2.943 16:59:08.899 4 1:59.070 +1.068 16:48:27.179
11 1:54.775 +4.435 17:01:03.674 5 1:58.561 +0.559 16:50:25.740
12 1:52.809 +2.469 17:02:56.483 6 1:58.002 16:52:23.742
13 1:55.860 +5.520 17:04:52.343 7 1:59.552 +1.550 16:54:23.294
14 1:58.526 +8.186 17:06:50.869 8 2:02.215 +4.213 16:56:25.509
15 2:00.896 +10.556 17:08:51.765 9 2:01.203 +3.201 16:58:26.712
16 2:04.473 +14.133 17:10:56.238 10 1:59.988 +1.986 17:00:26.700
11 1:58.913 +0.911 17:02:25.613
(117) ADEMIR ANTONIO TODESCHINI 12 2:01.162 +3.160 17:04:26.775
1 16:42:20.303 13 2:00.188 +2.186 17:06:26.963
2 1:53.714 +1.361 16:44:14.017 14 1:59.725 +1.723 17:08:26.688
3 1:52.353 16:46:06.370 15 2:01.710 +3.708 17:10:28.398
4 1:53.234 +0.881 16:47:59.604 16 2:09.081 +11.079 17:12:37.479
5 1:53.956 +1.603 16:49:53.560
6 1:52.447 +0.094 16:51:46.007 (349) CLAITON DETONI
7 1:53.780 +1.427 16:53:39.787 1 16:42:23.524
8 1:54.431 +2.078 16:55:34.218 2 2:04.371 +6.731 16:44:27.895
9 1:56.375 +4.022 16:57:30.593 3 1:59.157 +1.517 16:46:27.052
10 1:54.838 +2.485 16:59:25.431 4 2:01.677 +4.037 16:48:28.729
11 1:55.655 +3.302 17:01:21.086 5 1:59.167 +1.527 16:50:27.896
12 1:54.941 +2.588 17:03:16.027 6 1:59.266 +1.626 16:52:27.162
13 1:56.584 +4.231 17:05:12.611 7 1:57.640 16:54:24.802
14 1:58.456 +6.103 17:07:11.067 8 2:01.970 +4.330 16:56:26.772
15 1:58.287 +5.934 17:09:09.354 9 2:00.879 +3.239 16:58:27.651
16 2:00.977 +8.624 17:11:10.331 10 2:00.761 +3.121 17:00:28.412
11 2:02.017 +4.377 17:02:30.429

Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz
Diretor: David Cidade

Printed: 19/10/2008 17:13:33

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:41:53

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2008 16:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 2:02.300 +4.660 17:04:32.729
13 1:58.544 +0.904 17:06:31.273
14 2:02.414 +4.774 17:08:33.687
15 2:10.610 +12.970 17:10:44.297
(172) CLEBER TODESCHINI
1 16:42:24.062
2 2:05.569 +5.791 16:44:29.631
3 2:00.177 +0.399 16:46:29.808
4 1:59.778 16:48:29.586
5 2:00.393 +0.615 16:50:29.979
6 2:00.921 +1.143 16:52:30.900
7 2:03.584 +3.806 16:54:34.484
8 2:11.990 +12.212 16:56:46.474
9 2:09.193 +9.415 16:58:55.667
10 2:08.888 +9.110 17:01:04.555
11 2:08.677 +8.899 17:03:13.232
12 2:07.748 +7.970 17:05:20.980
13 2:11.662 +11.884 17:07:32.642
14 2:14.037 +14.259 17:09:46.679
15 2:11.910 +12.132 17:11:58.589
(987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
1 16:42:22.913
2 2:03.153 +5.375 16:44:26.066
3 1:59.845 +2.067 16:46:25.911
4 2:01.042 +3.264 16:48:26.953
5 1:57.969 +0.191 16:50:24.922
6 1:57.778 16:52:22.700
7 1:58.699 +0.921 16:54:21.399
8 2:02.629 +4.851 16:56:24.028
9 2:04.907 +7.129 16:58:28.935
10 2:06.825 +9.047 17:00:35.760
11 2:05.135 +7.357 17:02:40.895
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 16:42:18.821
2 1:47.562 +2.318 16:44:06.383
3 1:46.039 +0.795 16:45:52.422
4 1:46.253 +1.009 16:47:38.675
5 1:45.244 16:49:23.919
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